CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

September 15, 2015

APPROV	ED	DISAPPROVED	TABLED
Submitted: Lor	enzo Legaspi/Date	Approved: Janne	tt N. Jackson/Date
Funding Source	: Measure B Bond Funds		
of Altadena, Ca a 3D Printing Sy Board authorize District.	lifornia in the amount inc ystem for Building 1600, is the Vice Chancellor, Bu	f Trustees approves the propose luding taxes, not to exceed \$15. Chabot College. It is further recusiness Services, to execute the	1,543.10 for purchase of commended that the
proprietor of the authorized deale	e design and technology or er of the 3D Printing Syste	determined that Stratasys is the f equipment. The reseller, Pato em. Staff has determined that it ystem from the Paton Group location.	n Group is the exclusive is in the best interest of
purchase a speci	ialized 3D Printing Syster	Technology and Business Depart m which is unique and special in teaching and training purposes	n nature as a patented
Subject:	Approval of Award to Pa Chabot College	aton Group for a 3D Printing Sy	ystem for Building 1600,
Agenda Item:	5.5		